
NEW

Cubic³
for indoor
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

120

25

90

Piastra di fissaggio
Fixing plate

3385.NA

150

270

150150
178

3385.1

3385.AR

3385.

AR
NA
1
5
...

111



120

25

90

Piastra di fissaggio
Fixing plate

3382.NA

200

270

150150
178

3382.1

3382.AR

3382.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

120

25

90

Piastra di fissaggio
Fixing plate

3381.AR

200

140 88

3392.AR

200

270

150150
202

3392.1

3381.1

3381.

AR
NA
1
5
...

3392.

AR
NA
1
5
...

113
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

120

25

90

Piastra di fissaggio
Fixing plate

3386.5

150

270

150150
202

3386.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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120
25

90

338

150

3391.1

3391.AR

3391.5

3391.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

120
25

90

615

150

3388.NA

3388.1

3388.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

220

100

185

Ø80

3375.5

100

3375.

AR
NA
1
5
...

119



220

100 100

Ø80

120
25

90

220

100 100

720

3393.AR

3393.1

3376.1

3376.AR

3376.

AR
NA
1
5
...

3393.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

220

100 100

40

600

720

3378.AR

3378.

AR
NA
1
5
...

121



3378.NA
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

3378.1

123
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

1520

Ø300

100

100

Ø260

445

3380.AR

Ø300

445

100

3399.AR

3398.AR

3398.

AR
NA
1
5
...

3399.

AR
NA
1
5
...

3380.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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120
25

90

596

200

3383.AR

3383.1

3383.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

120
25

90

200

340

3394.AR

3394.1

3394.

AR
NA
1
5
...

127



600

427

40

642

3384.1

3384.

AR
NA
1
5
...
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

.3 .4 .6

Nero/Argento
Black/Silver

Nero/Verde
Black/Green

Nero/Rame
Black/Copper

3384.AR

129
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Lampadina a LED 
non inclusa

Led bulb not includedIP20 - E27
Max Watt

52

pag. 10 - 12 Finiture/Finishing:

.AR

Anticato Ramato
Aged Brass

.NA

Nickel anticato
Aged Nickel

.1

Nero
Black

.5

Bianco
White

NEW

280

100

100

100

215

280

120

25

90

Piastra di fissaggio
Fixing plate

3387.AR

3387.

AR
NA
1
5
...

131


